Seplife® SP SuPer 37  Stock Code 300487
Product Data Sheet
1
1. Description
Seplife® SP SuPer 37 is a strong cation exchanger agarose resin for intermediate and polishing steps in
proteins and mAbs downstream processing.
• High stability to CIP (cleaning in place) up to 1M NaOH.
• The agarose matrix of Seplife® SP SuPer 37 is functionalized with sulphopropyl groups ensuring

Avoid sunlight, rain, and crushing during transportation. It is strictly forbidden to transport together with
toxic and hazardous materials.
5. Ordering information
Product
Name
Product Code Pack Size
Seplife®
SP SuPer 37
A2173402 25ml
A2173403 100ml
A2173404 500ml
A2173405 1L
A2173406 5L
A2173407 10L
Production date: See label
Expiry Dated: 5 years, under proper storage conditions
Manufacturer: Sunresin New Materials Co. Ltd.
Address: No. 135, Jinye Rd, Xi'an Hi-tech Industrial Development Zone, Shaanxi, 710076, China